Infection Control (¢ ~) ¥¥¥

TRIPLE CROWN

Complete Hygiene Solutions Triple Crown

It is a well recognised fact that a primary
step to infection control is good hand
hygiene practices.

We can supply the Purell hand sanitiser
and soap systems as used extensively
throughout the NHS and the world wide
health care sector. These products are -
manufactured to the highest standard
and offer the user the most outstand-
ing degree of hand hygiene when used
as part of a hand washing and drying
regime. We offer a complimentary range

2
Cleenol - A%
BACTERICIDAL 5"“\

= o
of cost efficient alternative products and SoAp
hand lotions to help keep skin in a good

condition. et

Hand hygiene is only the start of e
infection control and CHS supply a range Eh =
of products from surface cleaners and

sanitisers to specialist liquid enzyme

digesters to eliminate micro organisms

left behind by normal cleaning methods.

All of our products are manufactured
and tested to exceed the current ISO . :
and British Standards in their specific = i | o samimzinG O

fields of operation and where ever |
possible our manufacturer partners use
environmentally safe practices and base
ingredients.

Cleenol

Ask about . ;

our full = =

Envirological : ;
Range.

7

2o
v

Tel: 01773 763648 Email: info@chs-triplecrown.co.uk Fax: 01773 763438 Web: chs-triplecrown.co.uk

A N



Product List: Infection Control

SHSG
CHSABS
CLEENABS
SM500B

CHSHSCB
CHSHSCBT
CHSHSCBP
CHSHSCBPT
CHSABD
CKSD
WMEDW
CHSPD
CHSFD

CDETO
CDETT

@

TRIPLE CROWN

INFECTION CONTROL

PURELL HAND SANITISER GEL AS USED IN THE NHS.

A HIGH QUALITY RANGE DESIGNED FOR FREQUENT USE WITH BUILT IN MOISTURISERS
SPHS
SHPS350
SPHS1000

60 ML PERSONAL ISSUE BOTTLE
PUMP ACTIVATED BOTTLE
DISPENSER REFILL
SOAPS
HAND SANITISER GEL FOR BULK FILL DISPENSER
ANTI BACTERICIDAL SOAP
BLUE BACTERICIDAL SOAP
ANTI BAC GENTLE HAND SOAP
SURFACE CLEANING
LIFT PINK BACTERICIDAL CLEANER ( FOOD SAFE)
LIFT PINK BACTERICIDAL CLEANER
IMPACT KILLS MRSA ETC (PERFUMED)
IMPACT KILLS MRSA ETC
CLEENOL BACTERICIDAL SURFACE CLEANER
CLEANER SANITISER HARD SURFACE CLEANER
ISO PROPONOL SURFACE WIPES
PINE DISINFECTANT
FLORAL DISINFECTANT
DETTOL
DETTOL TRIGGER SPRAY

Tel: 01773 763648

Email: info@chs-triplecrown.co.uk
Fax: 01773 763438

Web: www.chs-triplecrown.co.uk

Complete Hygiene Solutions Triple Crown

1
12X350ML
8X1L

1X5L

1X5L

1X5L
1X500ML

1X5L
1X750ML
1X5L
1X750ML
1X5L
1X5L
1X200
1X5L
1X5L
1X4L
1X750ML

TO SUPPORT YOUR INFECTION CONTROL PROCEDURES WE RECOMMEND USING SINGLE
DISPENSING TYPE PAPER TOWELS SUCH AS Z FOLD, I FOLD OR S FOLD PRODUCTS.




