Infection Control





Complete Hygiene Solutions Triple Crown

It is a well recognised fact that a primary step to infection control is good hand hygiene practices.

We can supply the Purell hand sanitiser and soap systems as used extensively throughout the NHS and the world wide health care sector. These products are manufactured to the highest standard and offer the user the most outstanding degree of hand hygiene when used as part of a hand washing and drying regime. We offer a complimentary range of cost efficient alternative products and hand lotions to help keep skin in a good condition.

Hand hygiene is only the start of infection control and CHS supply a range of products from surface cleaners and sanitisers to specialist liquid enzyme digesters to eliminate micro organisms left behind by normal cleaning methods.

All of our products are manufactured and tested to exceed the current ISO and British Standards in their specific fields of operation and where ever possible our manufacturer partners use environmentally safe practices and base ingredients.

ENVIROLOGICAL

Ask about our full **Envirological** Range.



Tel: 01773 763648 Email: info@chs-triplecrown.co.uk Fax: 01773 763438 Web: chs-triplecrown.co.uk

Product List: Infection Control

CODE **DESCRIPTION PACK**

	INFECTION CONTROL	
PURELL HAND SANITISER GEL AS USED IN THE NHS.		
A HIGH QUALITY RANGE DESIGNED FOR FREQUENT USE WITH BUILT IN MOISTURISERS		
SPHS	60 ML PERSONAL ISSUE BOTTLE	1
SHPS350	PUMP ACTIVATED BOTTLE	12X350ML
SPHS1000	DISPENSER REFILL	8X1L
SOAPS		
SHSG	HAND SANITISER GEL FOR BULK FILL DISPENSER	1X5L
CHSABS	ANTI BACTERICIDAL SOAP	1X5L
CLEENABS	BLUE BACTERICIDAL SOAP	1X5L
SM500B	ANTI BAC GENTLE HAND SOAP	1X500ML
SURFACE CLEANING		
CHSHSCB	LIFT PINK BACTERICIDAL CLEANER (FOOD SAFE)	1X5L
CHSHSCBT	LIFT PINK BACTERICIDAL CLEANER	1X750ML
CHSHSCBP	IMPACT KILLS MRSA ETC (PERFUMED)	1X5L
CHSHSCBPT	IMPACT KILLS MRSA ETC	1X750ML
CHSABD	CLEENOL BACTERICIDAL SURFACE CLEANER	1X5L
CKSD	CLEANER SANITISER HARD SURFACE CLEANER	1X5L
WMEDW	ISO PROPONOL SURFACE WIPES	1X200
CHSPD	PINE DISINFECTANT	1X5L
CHSFD	FLORAL DISINFECTANT	1X5L
CDETO	DETTOL	1X4L
CDETT	DETTOL TRIGGER SPRAY	1X750ML

TO SUPPORT YOUR INFECTION CONTROL PROCEDURES WE RECOMMEND USING SINGLE DISPENSING TYPE PAPER TOWELS SUCH AS Z FOLD, I FOLD OR S FOLD PRODUCTS.

> This is a representation of our most popular products. For any other requirements or specialist products please call.





Tel: 01773 763648

Email: info@chs-triplecrown.co.uk

Fax: 01773 763438

Web: www.chs-triplecrown.co.uk

